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CAIXA

:: Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
29/04/2022
02/05/2022
03/05/2022
04/05/2022
05/05/2022
06/05/2022
09/05/2022
10/05/2022
11/05/2022
12/05/2022
13/05/2022
16/05/2022
17/05/2022
17/05/2022
18/05/2022
18/05/2022
19/05/2022
20/05/2022
23/05/2022
24/05/2022
25/05/2022
26/05/2022
27/05/2022
30/05/2022
30/05/2022
31/05/2022
31/05/2022

Nr. Doc.

000463

000110

000540

000119

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
RG CDB FLX
SALDO DO DIA
AP CDB FLX
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
RG CDB FLX
SALDO DO DIA
AP CDB FLX
SALDO FINAL

GovConta Caixa

GOVCONTA CAIXA
3178600001
3178/006/00000431-2
UEM FINEP SETI

de: 01/05/2022 até: 31/05/2022

Valor (R$) Saldo (R$)
29,57C
29,57C
29,57C
29,57C
29,57C
29,57C
29,57C
29,57C
29,57C
29,57C
29,57C
29,57C

1.230,14C
1.230,14C
1.230,00D 0,14C
0,14C
0,14C
0,14C
0,14C
0,14C
0,14C
0,14C
0,14C
32.615,12C
32.615,12C
32.615,00D 0,12C
0,12C

Cimeranis | rechan

1.200,57C

32.614,98C
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